Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing Proofing for December 2017 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing. Declan ODonoghue - Irish Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 31st 15:45 Kilbarry Calling 15.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -13.64
Punchestown
Single 31st 14:40 Steel Wave 3.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -9.64
Punchestown
Each Way 31st 14:10 Warnaq 9.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -5.64
Punchestown
Each Way 31st 13:40 Diamond King 9.00 4.00 Win 3 1.20 -1.64
Punchestown
Each Way 29th 15:15 Limerick |Mick The Jiver 8.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -2.84
Each Way 29th 15:05 Mischievious 11.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 1.16
Leopardstown |Max
Single 29th 14:10 Limerick |Ainsi Va La Vie 6.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 5.16
Each Way 29th 13:55 Shattered Love 17.00 4.00 Win 1 36.48 9.16
Leopardstown
Each Way 29th 13:20 Karalee 8.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -27.32
Leopardstown
Single 29th 12:30 Limerick |Beyond The 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 -23.32
Law
Single 28th 15:20 Limerick |The Church 4.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -35.32
Gate
Single 28th 15:00 Sizing John 2.25 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -31.32
Leopardstown
Each Way 28th 14:45 Limerick |Gun Digger 8.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -27.32
Each Way 28th 13:50 Sweet 15.00 4.00 Win 3 5.00 -23.32
Leopardstown |Company
Each Way 28th 13:20 Bapaume 34.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 -28.32
Leopardstown
Single 27th 15:00 Polidam 7.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 -25.32
Leopardstown
Each Way 27th 14:35 Limerick |Uncle Danny 21.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -21.32
Single 27th 14:25 Trainwreck 5.50 4.00 Win 1 18.00 -17.32
Leopardstown
Each Way 27th 13:50 Le Richebourg 19.00 3.00 Win 2 5.25 -35.32
Leopardstown
Single 27th 12:10 Mr Adjudicator 2.25 4.00 Win 1 5.00 -40.57
Leopardstown
Each Way 26th 14:55 Eiri Na Casca 21.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -45.57
Leopardstown
Single 26th 14:45 Limerick |Rosie Alice 8.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -41.57
Single 26th 14:20 Death Duty 2.88 4.00 Fell - -4.00 -37.57
Leopardstown
Single 26th 13:10 Down Sizing Coal 5.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -33.57
Royal
Each Way 26th 13:05 Limerick |Indian 51.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -29.57
Monsoon
Single 26th 12:10 Down Sutton Manor 1.62 4.00 Win 1 2.48 -26.57
Royal
Single 23rd 13:15 Ascot Coney Island 2.38 4.00 Win 1 5.50 -29.05
Each Way 22nd 20:00 Dundalk [Shake The 13.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -34.55
(A.W) Bucket
Single 22nd 19:30 Dundalk |Suitor 7.00 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -30.55
(A.W)
Single 22nd 18:30 Dundalk |Cascavelle 4.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -26.55
(A.W)
Single 22nd 17:00 Dundalk |Theobald 2.10 4.00 Win 1 4.40 -22.55
(A.W)
Each Way 21st 18:30 Dundalk |Sheisdiesel 8.50 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -26.95
(A.W)
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Single 21st 18:00 Dundalk |Gougane Barra 6.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -22.95
(A.W)
Single 21st 17:30 Dundalk |Above Us Only 6.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -18.95
(A.W) Sky
Single 21st 12:45 Why Me 2.75 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -14.95
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 18th 13:10 Mullaghmurphy 3.25 4.00 Win 1 5.85 -10.95
Musselburgh |Blue
Single 17th 15:45 Thurles |Rhinestone 3.75 4.00 Win 1 11.00 -16.8
Single 17th 15:30 Navan |Rapid Escape 1.67 4.00 Win 1 2.68 -27.8
Single 17th 14:10 Thurles |Lesley Dawn 8.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -30.48
Single 17th 12:50 Navan |Cracking Smart 3.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -26.48
Single 16th 15:05 Melon 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -22.48
Cheltenham
Single 16th 12:35 Moulin A Vent 2.75 4.00 Win 1 7.00 -17.48
Fairyhouse
Single 15th 20:00 Dundalk [Pass The Ball 3.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -24.48
(A.W)
Single 15th 18:30 Dundalk |Princess Yaiza 3.50 4.00 Win 1 10.00 -20.48
(A.W)
Single 15th 18:00 Dundalk |Adaliya 2.88 4.00 Win 1 7.52 -30.48
(A.W)
Each Way 15th 15:05 Tiger Roll 12.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -38
Cheltenham
Single 14th 15:40 Tramore |Best Of Dubai 3.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -34
Each Way 14th 14:35 Tramore |Glencairn View 8.00 4.00 Win 2 0.52 -30
Single 14th 12:55 Tramore |Line View 7.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -30.52
Single 10th 15:40 Hollowgraphic 1.91 4.00 Win 1 3.09 -26.52
Punchestown
Single 10th 14:05 Sizing John 3.00 4.00 Win 1 8.00 -29.61
Punchestown
Each Way 10th 13:50 Cork Burren Life 13.00 4.00 Win 2 3.40 -37.61
Single 10th 13:15 Cork Lighthouse 6.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -41.01
Warrier
Single 10th 13:00 Gun Digger 5.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -37.01
Punchestown
Each Way 10th 06:00 Sha Tin |[Max Dynamite 42.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -33.01
Single 9th 14:30 Navan |Invitation Only 3.00 4.00 Win 1 8.00 -29.01
Single 9th 14:00 Navan |Jett 2.38 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -37.01
Single 9th 12:50 Navan |Martello Park 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -33.01
Single 9th 12:20 Navan |Dis Donc 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -29.01
Single 8th 20:30 Dundalk [Glastonbury 7.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -25.01
(A.W) Song
Single 8th 19:00 Dundalk |Snow Patch 4.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -21.01
(A.W)
Each Way 8th 18:00 Dundalk |Dinky Inty 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -17.01
(A.W)
Single 8th 17:30 Dundalk |Clebourne 13.00 3.00 Loss 13 -3.00 -14.01
(A.W)
Single 7th 15:45 Clonmel |Mighty 4.33 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -11.01
Stowaway
Single 7th 15:10 Clonmel |Just Get 4.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -7.01
Cracking
Single 7th 14:35 Clonmel |Robin Des 4.50 4.00 Win 1 14.00 -3.01
Mana
Each Way 6th 17:45 Dundalk |Tildas Icon 7.50 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -17.01
(A.W)
Each Way 6th 17:15 Dundalk |Lamh Ar Lamh 15.00 4.00 Loss 11 -4.00 -13.01
(A.W)
Single 6th 16:45 Dundalk |Financial 2.63 4.00 Win 1 4.24 -9.01
(A.W) Conduct
Each Way 6th 15:05 Dundalk |Zippy 13.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 -13.25
(A.W)
Single 4th 14:50 Why Me 3.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -10.25
Southwell
(A.W)
Single 3rd 15:40 Dinons 3.25 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -6.25
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Fairyhouse

Each Way 3rd 15:10 Fine Theatre 13.00 4.00 Non-runner - -2.25
Fairyhouse

Each Way 3rd 13:30 Cilaos Emery 17.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -2.25
Fairyhouse

Each Way 3rd 13:00 Early Doors 12.00 4.00 Win 2 3.50 1.75
Fairyhouse

Each Way 2nd 15:05 Out Of The 7.50 4.00 Win 1 16.25 -1.75
Fairyhouse Loop

Each Way 2nd 15:00 Newbury |Pleasant 29.00 4.00 Non-runner - -18

Company

Single 2nd 14:30 Didero Vallis 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -18
Fairyhouse

Single 2nd 13:25 Doctor Phoenix 7.50 4.00 Loss 10 -4.00 -14
Fairyhouse

Single 1st 20:00 Dundalk [Thunder Speed 6.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -10
(A.W)

Single 1st 17:30 Dundalk |Snow Patch 8.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -6
(A.W)

Single 1st 15:55 Limerick |Motown Girl 2.50 4.00 Win 1 6.00 -2

Each Way 1st 14:15 Limerick |Pat's Oscar 8.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -8

Single 1st 13:15 Limerick |Schmidt 4.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -4

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025


https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/
http://www.tcpdf.org

